
FirstName LastName City Phone Email
Robby Carter Amite (985) 748‐2245 carterr@legis.la.gov
Jason Hughes New Orleans (504) 246‐9707 hse100@legis.la.gov
Ed Larvadain Alexandria (318) 487‐5441 hse026@legis.la.gov
Wayne McMahen Minden (318) 371‐3092 mcmahenw@legis.la.gov
Raymond Crews Bossier City (318)716‐7532 crewsr@legis.la.gov
Michael Echols Monroe (318) 598‐4010 hse014@legis.la.gov
Bob Owen Slidell (337) 639‐0400 hse076@legis.la.gov
Thomas Pressly Shreveport (318)862‐9920 hse006@legis.la.gov
Larry Selders Baton Rouge (225) 342‐7106 hse067@legis.la.gov
Larry Bagley Stonewall (318) 925‐9588 bagleyl@legis.la.gov
Roy Adams Jackson (225) 634‐7470 hse062@legis.la.gov
Kenny Cox Natchitoches (855) 844‐8583 coxk@legis.la.gov
Julie Emerson Carencro (337) 886‐4687 emersonj@legis.la.gov
Travis Johnson Vidalia (318) 336‐5865 hse021@legis.la.gov
Dustin Miller Opelousas (337) 943‐2900 millerd@legis.la.gov
Pat Moore Monroe (318) 362‐3014 hse017@legis.la.gov
Joe Stagni Kenner (504) 465‐3479 stagnij@legis.la.gov
Chris Turner Ruston (318) 251‐5038 hse012@legis.la.gov
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